758 Amalia Jonssons Gata till I\/Iarklandsgatan

Amalia Jonssons Gata
Beatrice Lesslies Gata
Olof Asklunds Gata
J A Wettergrens Gata
Marklandsgatan

O W = =

35 50b
20b 35 50b
20b 35 50b
19b 34

33

33

33

33

33

34 50b
21b 36 51b
21b 34 48b
18b 33

33

ANMARKNING BRA ATT VETA

b Garinte 29 juni - 10 juli. Tiderna ar ungeférliga.
Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.
Géller 15 juni - 12 juli 2020

Ny vasttrafik

2510 A



